
24,44 м2

20,51 м2

23,63 м2

16,62 м2
4,89 м2

3,69 м2

21,56 м2

7,15 м2

4,52 м2

5,95 м2

22,71 м2

7,15 м2

4,39 м2

4,65 м2
34,25 м2

27,97 м2

11,35 м2

4,53 м2 33,49 м2

16,12 м2

10,81 м2

7,67 м2

15,43 м2

16,98 м2

7,36 м2 2,71 м2

4,97 м2

18,89 м2

5,63 м2

6,87 м2

21,75 м2
18,24 м2

17,81 м2

11,51 м2

18,99 м2

6,51 м2

7,33 м2

9,56 м2

12,01 м2

16,93 м2

10,71 м2

План 1-го этажа

Q=
 10

00
 кг

V=
1,6

 м
/с

Ксерокс

Холл

Су

Тамбур

Холл

Тамбур
Ксерокс

Су

Ксероксная

Су

Тамбур

Консъерж

Колясочная

Су

Тамбур

Лифтовой холл

Ксерокс

К-та приема
пищи

Офисное помещение 1

КУИ

Тамбур

Коридор

Холл

Мусоросб.
камера

Тамбур
Офисное помещение 2

Офисное
 помещение 3

Офисное помещение 1

Офисное помещение 2

К-та
приема
 пищи

Офисное помещение 1

Офисное помещение 2

Офисное помещение 2 Офисное помещение 3

Офисное помещение 1

К-та
приема
 пищи

К-та приема
 пищи

Тамбур

Холл

Q=
 50

0 к
г

V=
1,6

 м
/с№4

60,76
102,57
5 чел.

№3
62,22
107,07
5 чел.

№2
49,61
99,40
5 чел.

№1
58,88
96,87
5 чел.

N


	План 1 этажа

